
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
( A Govt. Company ) 

Ramagundam Area-I 
 

Corrigendum 
 

Online tenders have been invited through e-Procurement for the following work. 

 
Sl
. 
n
o 

Tender Notice Number & 
Name of the work 

Estimated 
Cost 
In Rs. 

Earnest 
Money at 
the time of 
bidding 

Period of 
completion 

1 

RG.I/CVL/E-66/T-78/2019-20, 
Dt. 16-09-2019 
Providing Sign Boards in colonies and 
quarters in RG.I area, GDK. 

 

Part-A: Rs. 5,678/- 

 

Part B: Rs.2,54,522/- 

 

Total: Rs. 2,60,200/- 

 Rs.2,700/- 

Six 

Months 

from the 

date of 

Mark-out. 

 The Corrigendum for the above work has been published through                   

e-procurement and for the details, please visit http://tender.telangana.gov.in 
 

I. The dates for subbmission of bids etc., are changed as follows: 

  Earlier date Changed date 

(i) Bid submission Start Date and Time    18-09-2019 from 

4.00 PM 

18-09-2019 from 

4.00 PM 

(ii) Last date for Submission of Bids 

online is   

04-10-2019 up to 

4.00 PM 

14-10-2019 up to 

4.00 PM 

(iii) The Price Bids will be opened at 

05:00 PM 

04-10-2019 at 

5.00 PM 

14-10-2019 at 

5.00 PM 

II. Except for the above all information in the tender notice will remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

Dy.GM (civil)/RG.I 
For General Manager 
Ramagundam Area-I 

Place: Ramagundam-I Area 
Date:  04-10-2019 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://tender.telangana.gov.in/


Copy to:                        

 

CGM/GM: MM /SRP/RG-II/RG-III/MNG/BPA/BHPL/KGM (Area)/ 
YLD/APA 

 

           

    

 

With a request to 

display on Notice 

Board. 

         

 

 

  

GM(Civil) 

GM (C)/ QC/CORP 

AGM(C) / QCC:RGM/BPA Rgns/ KGM Region 

AGM(C) /MNG 

SO to GM : RG-I 

DGM(F&A): RG-I 

DGM(C): BPA/MM/SRP/ RG-III /RG-II/ BHPL /KGM corp/KGM 

area/STPP 

SE (C):YLD 

 


